
Судостроитель: PRINCESS VIKING

Год постройки: 2006

Модель: Моторная яхта

Цена: ЦЕНА ЯХТЫ ПО ЗАПРОСУ

Местонахождение: United States

Длина общая: 67' 0" (20.42m)

Ширина: 17' 2" (5.23m)

Макс. осадка: 4' 6" (1.37m)

Крейс. скорость: 25 Kts. (29 MPH)

Макс. скорость: 33 Kts. (38 MPH)

LADY RAINE — PRINCESS VIKING

Купить Lady Raine — PRINCESS VIKING а также выбрать подходящую вам яхту из нашего каталога яхт вам поможет опытный
яхтенный брокер Андрей Шестаков. На сегодняшний день компания Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. имеет большое количество яхт в
собственном списке продаж, а также тесно сотрудничает со всеми крупными яхтенными производителями по всему миру.

Для того чтобы купить яхту Lady Raine — PRINCESS VIKING а также проконсультироваться по любому вопросу связанному с
покупкой, продажей, чартером яхт позвоните по телефону +7(918)465-66-44.

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/princess_viking/67_motor_yacht/lady_raine/2006/111689/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/princess_viking/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/princess_viking/67_motor_yacht/lady_raine/2006/111689/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/princess_viking/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/princess_viking/67_motor_yacht/lady_raine/2006/111689/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/princess_viking/67_motor_yacht/lady_raine/2006/111689/


2

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

10

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

13

14

14

14

15

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор

Основная информация

Размеры

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Размещение

Корпус и палуба

Информация о двигателе

ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Accommodations

Salon/Dinette

Galley

Laundry Room

Master Stateroom

Master Head

VIP Stateroom

VIP Stateroom Head

Port Stateroom

Guest Head Port

Aft cabin crew quarters and Head

Fly Bridge

Main Helm

Cockpit

Mechanical Equipment

Engines

Electrical System

Construction

Lady Raine — PRINCESS VIKING Страница 2 из 27

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



15

15

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

19

19

20

20

20

20

21

21

21

21

Исключения

Отказ от ответственности

ФОТОГРАФИИ

Salon

Galley

Master Stateroom

Helm

Salon

Salon

Salon

Salon

Galley

Galley

Dinette

Master Stateroom

Master Stateroom

Master Stateroom

Master Stateroom

Master Head

Master Head

Master Head

VIP Forward

VIP Forward

En Suite VIP Head

Port Stateroom

Port Head

Washer and Dryer

Companionway

Aft Deck

Lady Raine — PRINCESS VIKING Страница 3 из 27

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



22

22

22

22

22

22

23

23

23

23

23

23

24

24

24

24

24

24

25

25

25

25

25

25

26

26

26

27

27

Aft Deck

Aft Deck

Aft Deck

Flybridge

Flybridge

Flybridge

Flybridge

Flybridge

Flybridge - Helm

Flybridge - Helm Chairs

Flybridge

Flybridge

Flybridge - Grill and Sink

Flybridge - Grill and Sink

Flybridge - Cooler Box

Flybridge

Flybridge

Hardtop

Engine Room

Engine Room

Engine Room

Forward Deck

Windlass

Aft

Starboard Profile

Port Profile

Aft View

КОНТАКТЫ

Контактная информация

Lady Raine — PRINCESS VIKING Страница 4 из 27

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



27

27

27

Телефоны

Время работы

Адрес

Lady Raine — PRINCESS VIKING Страница 5 из 27

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор

Lady Raine was built to offer luxury and effortless entertaining all with Viking prowess. This
Motor Yacht offers a unique opportunity to buy a Viking Motor Yacht with low hours and all of the
right options. Her twin CAT C-18, 1015 HP engines and a custom fly bridge complete a package
that will allow for easy entertaining and easy cruising.  

Тип судна: Моторная яхта Подкатегория: Flybridge

Модельный год: 2006 Год постройки: 2006

Страна: United States Номер регистрации в береговой
охране: 1185502

Открытая палуба мостика: Да Кубрик: Да

Основная информация

Длина общая: 67' 0" (20.42m) Ширина: 17' 2" (5.23m)

Макс. осадка: 4' 6" (1.37m) Трапы: 16' 7" (5.05m)

Длина привального бруса: 67' 1"
(20.45m)

Размеры

Крейс. скорость: 25 Kts. (29 MPH) Макс. скорость: 33 Kts. (38 MPH)

Водоизмещение: 81500 Pounds Вместимость воды: 240 Gallons

Вместимость сточного бака: 75 Gallons Объем топливного бака: 1080 Gallons

Скорость, вместимость и масса
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Всего кают: 3 Всего ком. состава: 3

Каюты экипажа: 1 Комм. состав экипажа: 1

Размещение

Материал корпуса: Fiberglass Материал палубы: Fiberglass

Комплектация корпуса: Modified V-Hull Цвет корпуса: White

Отделка корпуса: Plastic Дизайнер корпуса: Princess Yachts

Корпус и палуба

Двигатели: 2 Производитель: Caterpillar

Модель: C-18 Тип двигателя: Inboard

Тип топлива: Diesel

Информация о двигателе
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ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Accommodations

Lady Raine sleeps six people plus two crew with three staterooms and crew quarters.

Salon/Dinette

Sliding glass doors open into the vast main salon, which features a large u-shaped seating area,
which also doubles as storage. Directly across resides a love seat and entertainment center, with
a wine chiller and floor to ceiling built-in bar. This allows for easy entertaining via the 32" sharp
LCD and Bose surround sound system. There is also a spiral staircase that leads to the fly
bridge, for additional entertainment and control.

110V receptacles
316 stainless steel-framed curved triple sliding door to cockpit
AM/FM stereo/CD
Cocktail cabinet w/refrigerator, bottle and glass storage
Clock and barometer
Dinette, U-shaped w/table and two stools, stowed in VIP cabin
Overhead lighting
Stairs to master and guest staterooms
Spiral staircase to flybridge w/handrail
Storage under salon seating
Telephone outlet
Tinted side and aft windows
TV, 32" LCD and DVD
U-shaped settee w/coffee table and double settee opposite

Galley

Continuing forward the salon leads way into the galley and dining table. The galley features
Corian countertops and plenty of storage. Over looking the main salon the four-burner Ceran
NEFF stove sits above a built-in Panasonic microwave convection oven. The galley also
features a stainless steel Franke sink with garbage disposal. Adjacent to the sink is the half sized
Miele dishwasher. The loft style refrigerator and freezer are clad in matching stainless steel and
built by LG. Lady Raine features unique storage throughout with a pull out drawer that holds at
least 12 place settings. This galley can handle all of your entertaining needs with ample food
storage, and cooking with ease. 

The dining table is across from the galley and features a large U-shaped seating area with a
large table. This enables a seamless transition between cooking a gourmet meal and providing
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the space for formal and informal dinning. With the adjacent spiral staircase to the fly bridge the
outdoor grill can also provide another avenue for entertaining.

Duplex GFI receptacles
Avonite countertop
Dishwasher
Drawers and storage cabinets
Electric range
Electric side window to port adjacent to dinette
Exhaust fan
Glass partition forward and aft with opaque/clear electronic control
Icemaker
Microwave/convection oven
Overhead lighting
Timber sole
Waste disposal

Laundry Room

The landing, which connects all three staterooms, provides a large closet with shelves to store
linens and conceals the full-size Bosch Axxis washer and dryer.

Located off lower accommodation companionway
Linen storage
Washer/dryer

Master Stateroom

Aft through the landing is the master stateroom that opens up into a vast area with private head
and king-sized bed. Flanking the bed are nightstands and reading lights. Either side of the room
is a loveseat and large vanity or desk with large windows. The storage includes a large floor to
ceiling hanging closet with built in dresser drawers, and cabinets on either side of the room.
There is a large built-in Sharp LCD television and speaker system. The private master head
includes a walk in shower with teak seating and a large medicine cabinet over the sink. More
storage is located under the sink and bathroom countertop.

110V receptacles
AM/FM stereo/CD/DVD
Dressing table and stool
En suite head
Hanging locker
Large double bed w/drawers below
Large vertical penlights (8)
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Mirror
Night stands (2)
Opening =flights
Overhead and reading lights
Settee
Storage drawers and cabinets
TV, 20" LCD

Master Head

Large stall shower
Mirrors
Opening portlight
Overhead lighting
Sink
Storage lockers
Teak sole
Vacuflush head

VIP Stateroom

The VIP stateroom is forward and offers a queen sized bed and private head. The private head
features a large enclosed shower with teak inlays and Sealand head. There is storage both over
the vanity and below, with full-sized dressing mirror. This stateroom also features a hanging
closet as well as a desk that doubles as a vanity. There is ample storage throughout and
entertainment comes via a Sharp LCD TV and built-in stereo speakers.

110V receptacles
Deck hatch w/ screen and blind
En suite head
Hanging locker w/shelves
Large double bed w/ drawers below
Opening port lights
Overhead and reading lights
Overhead lockers outboard
Vanity w /mirror and storage

VIP Stateroom Head

Avonite countertop
Duplex GFI receptacle
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Exhaust fan
Mirror
Opening portlight
Overhead lighting
Sink
Stall shower
Storage lockers
Teak sole
Vacuflush head

Port Stateroom

Forward, a staircase leads to the day head that features an enclosed shower with teak seating
and a Sealand head. The day head also opens through a private entrance into the first stateroom,
which features two twin beds. Storage can be found with a hanging closet, under the beds, and
on the bulkhead. This stateroom also features a Sharp 12’ LCD television and stereo sound.

110V receptacles
En suite head
Hanging locker w/ shelves
Night stand w/storage
Opening portlights
Overhead and reading lights
Two full-size single berths w/ storage

Guest Head Port

Access from companionway and port stateroom
Avonite countertop
Duplex GFI receptacle
Exhaust Ion
Mirror
Opening portlight
Overhead lighting
Port head also serves as day head
Sink
Stall shower
Storage lockers
Teak sole
Vacuflush head
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Aft cabin crew quarters and Head

Access via hatch in base of molded cockpit seating

Crew head w/ vacuflush head, exhaust fan, stall shower and sink
Hanging and storage lockers
Opening portlights
Overhead and reading lights

 

Fly Bridge

The Fly Bridge, which is accessed via the staircase in the main salon or the aft deck, has full
control with an array of instruments. The rest of the bridge is focused on entertaining with a built
in grill and seating all along the starboard side. The bridge also features a built in refrigerator or
cooler and sink. The dining table can also be used as a sun pad. Aft resides a davit and storage
for a jet ski or tender. The bridge is enclosed in removable EZ2CY enclosure. All of this is easily
covered in custom covers to protect the seating and instruments. 

Searchlight control
Speed log
Stereo speakers
Tilt steering wheel
Trim tab controls
U-shaped settee w/table-sunpad
VHF radio
Wet bar w/refrigerated cool box, sink and grill
Windshield
Access from salon and cockpit
Alarms, audible/visual
Anchor windlass remote control
Autopilot
Bowthruster control
Compass
Console and seat covers
Davit (1880 lb. capacity). Can be extended to service bathing platform
Deck level lighting
Depth sounder
Engine controls, electronic w/synchronizers
Engine instrumentation
Helm and companion seat, adjustable
Rudder angle indicator
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Main Helm

316 stainless steel-framed windshield w/clear glass
AC/DC control panel
Alarms, audible/visual
Anchor windlass remote control
Autopilot
Bowthruster control
Burr elm instrument panel
Chart table w/storage
Compass
Depth sounder
Engine controls, electronic w/synchronizers
Full engine instrumentation
GPS/chartplotter/radar 48NM
GPS interfaced w/radar and autopilot
Helm seat and companion seat, adjustable
Loudhailer
Rudder angle indicator
Searchlight control
Sliding door to starboard side deck
Speed log
Tilt steering wheel
Trim tab controls
VHF radio
Windshield cover
Windshield wipers (3), variable speed w/washers

Cockpit

The cockpit features two chairs and a pilot door.

Access to side decks
Bathing platform, extended w/swim ladder
Cockpit cover
Cockpit lighting
Cockpit speakers w/amplifier
Docking windlasses, electric
Dockside water inlet w/pressure reducing valve
Side boarding gates
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Engine room and lazarette access
Shower, hot/cold
Stereo speakers
Storage lockers
Transom doors (2)
Upholstered seating

 

Mechanical Equipment

Acoustical insulation
Air-conditioning, zoned w/reverse cycle heat
Bilge pumps, automatic and manual
Bowthruster (11 hp) w/dual station controls
Contaminated fuel warning system
Drip less shaft logs
Engine room blowers
Fire protection system, automatic and manual
Fuel filters, high-capacity duplex w/water trap and change over valve
Fuel tanks, port and starboard in N4 marine grade alloy
High volume air intakes
Holding tank, 75 gals w/dockside and overboard pump out
Oil change system for engines, transmissions and generator
Power assisted hydraulic steering system
Propellers, 5-bladed
Propeller shafts, Temet
Remote fuel shut-offs
Rudders, high-speed
Water-cooled exhaust mufflers
Water-flow failure light and alarm at fly bridge and main helm
Water heater
Water pump, automatic
Water tank w/gauge

Engines

Twin CAT C-18 1015HP

Electrical System

50 amp/240V dockside services (2)
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50 amp/240V dockside services (2)
110V receptacles
Anchor windlass
Batteries, heavy duty
Battery charger, 105 amps total
Bonding system
Central vacuum system
Circuit breakers on all circuits
Engine room lighting
Generator 21.5kW/60Hz
Generator gauge package
Horns, twin electric
Isolation transformers (2)
Navigation/running lights
Neutral safety switch tor engine controls
Polarity check system
Remote battery master switches
Searchlight, twin beam

Shore cable inlets, 1-1 and phone
TV antenna

Construction

Bulwarks
Deep "V" hull with molded spray rails
Engine beds integrally molded with hull
Hand-laid fiberglass construction
Heavy-duty rub rails
Integrally bonded stringer system
EPG gelcoat and DCPD resin
Molded non-skid surface's on side decks, fly bridge, and foredeck
Teak laid cockpit, bathing platform, and stairs

Исключения

При продаже яхты исключаются личные вещи владельца.

Отказ от ответственности

Компания предоставляет описание судна или яхты добросовестно, но не может
гарантировать точность этой информации, а также не ручается за техническое
состояние. Покупатель должен проинструктировать своих агентов или оценщиков
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исследовать представленную информацию более подробно, по собственному желанию.
Продажа судна или яхты, изменение цены или снятие с продажи будет происходить без
предварительного уведомления.

Lady Raine — PRINCESS VIKING Страница 16 из 27

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



ФОТОГРАФИИ

Salon Galley

Master Stateroom Helm

Salon Salon
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Salon Salon

Galley Galley

Dinette Master Stateroom
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Master Stateroom Master Stateroom

Master Stateroom Master Head

Master Head Master Head
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VIP Forward VIP Forward

En Suite VIP Head Port Stateroom
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Port Head Washer and Dryer

Companionway

Aft Deck
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Aft Deck Aft Deck

Aft Deck Flybridge

Flybridge Flybridge
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КОНТАКТЫ

Андрей Шестаков (Andrey Shestakov) – ведущий яхтенный брокер отдела продаж яхт и
судов компании Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Официальный представитель Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. для русскоговорящих клиентов в центральном офисе компании в Майами/Форт
Лодердейл/Флорида/США.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com

Контактная информация

Телефоны

Краснодарский край: +7(918)465-66-44

США, Майами, Флорида: +1(954)274-4435

Понедельник – Суббота: 9:00 - 21:00
EDT

Воскресенье: Закрыто

Время работы

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Адрес
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http://shestakovyachtsales.com/
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